	Девочки 5-7 лет
	 
	Freestyle Slalom
	 
	Speed Slalom
	 
	Free Jump
	 
	Low Ride
	 
	Рейтинг
	 

	№
	ФИО
	место
	очки
	место
	очки
	место
	очки
	место
	очки
	сумма
	место

	165
	Рачко Ангелина
	4
	90
	3
	110
	2
	130
	1
	150
	480
	1

	172
	Кирвович Валерия
	1
	150
	1
	150
	-
	0
	2
	130
	430
	2

	166
	Портянко Мария
	5
	80
	6
	70
	1
	150
	4
	55
	355
	3

	173
	Синкевич Яна
	2
	130
	5
	80
	-
	0
	3
	110
	320
	4

	157
	Яковленко Полина
	3
	110
	4
	90
	6
	60
	4
	55
	315
	5

	168
	Лискович Илана
	7
	60
	8
	50
	3
	110
	4
	55
	275
	6

	155
	Мельникова Дарья
	8
	50
	2
	130
	9
	40
	12
	5
	225
	7

	160
	Песнякевич Аня
	11
	20
	7
	60
	4
	90
	4
	55
	225
	8

	154
	Медведева Мария
	6
	70
	11
	20
	6
	60
	4
	55
	205
	9

	159
	Песнякевич Яна
	10
	30
	9
	40
	5
	80
	12
	5
	155
	10

	169
	Сосюк Екатерина
	12
	10
	12
	10
	6
	60
	4
	55
	135
	11

	152
	Бенда Эвелина
	 
	0
	10
	30
	-
	0
	4
	55
	85
	12

	153
	Жарина Мария
	13
	0
	14
	0
	5
	25
	4
	55
	80
	13

	156
	Яковленко Виктория
	9
	40
	13
	0
	10
	25
	14
	0
	65
	14














	Мальчики 5-7 лет
	 
	Freestyle Slalom
	 
	Speed Slalom
	 
	Free Jump
	 
	Low Ride
	 
	Рейтинг
	 

	№
	ФИО
	место
	очки
	место
	очки
	место
	очки
	место
	очки
	сумма
	место

	163
	Бобко Александр
	2
	130
	1
	150
	1
	150
	2
	130
	560
	1

	162
	Полищук Дмитрий
	1
	150
	2
	130
	2
	130
	3
	110
	520
	2

	170
	Мацкевич Вячеслав
	3
	110
	4
	90
	4
	90
	1
	150
	440
	3

	164
	Костюк Крилл
	5
	80
	3
	110
	6
	60
	5
	75
	325
	4

	161
	Лобач Даниил
	6
	70
	5
	80
	3
	110
	7
	55
	315
	5

	171
	Писков Павел
	4
	90
	6
	70
	5
	80
	5
	75
	315
	6

	167
	Николайчик Игнат
	7
	60
	7
	60
	6
	60
	4
	90
	270
	7

	158
	Радуто Артем
	8
	50
	8
	50
	6
	60
	7
	55
	215
	8


 












	Девочки 8-11 лет
	 
	Freestyle Slalom
	 
	Speed Slalom
	 
	Free Jump
	 
	Low Ride
	 
	Рейтинг
	 

	№
	ФИО
	место
	очки
	место
	очки
	место
	очки
	место
	очки
	сумма
	место

	275
	Мамро Елизавета
	3
	110
	2
	130
	3
	110
	5
	80
	430
	1

	271
	Лискович Рената
	2
	130
	1
	150
	7
	60
	7
	60
	400
	2

	274
	Плоцкая Марта
	1
	150
	3
	110
	-
	0
	3
	110
	370
	3

	267
	Сахарчук Дарья
	5
	80
	7
	60
	6
	70
	1
	150
	360
	4

	273
	Чугунова Мария
	4
	90
	4
	90
	2
	130
	9
	35
	345
	5

	269
	Марчук Виктория
	8
	50
	10
	30
	1
	150
	6
	70
	300
	6

	200
	Быковская Дарья
	9
	40
	9
	40
	5
	80
	2
	130
	290
	7

	272
	Головень Светлана
	10
	30
	5
	80
	4
	90
	4
	90
	290
	8

	268
	Лазеба Полина
	7
	60
	6
	70
	8
	50
	9
	35
	215
	9

	270
	Руденко Юлия
	6
	70
	8
	50
	9
	40
	8
	50
	210
	10


 












	Мальчики 8-11 лет
	 
	Freestyle Slalom
	 
	Speed Slalom
	 
	Free Jump
	 
	Low Ride
	 
	Рейтинг
	 

	№
	ФИО
	место
	очки
	место
	очки
	место
	очки
	место
	очки
	сумма
	место

	264
	Мицюк Даниил
	2
	130
	1
	150
	1
	150
	7
	60
	490
	1

	276
	Сацуто Алексей
	1
	150
	2
	130
	2
	130
	5
	80
	490
	2

	262
	Песко Егор
	4
	90
	5
	75
	5
	80
	-
	150
	395
	3

	265
	Гром Давид
	6
	70
	3
	110
	6
	65
	2
	130
	375
	4

	266
	Кулисевич Кирилл
	3
	110
	5
	75
	4
	90
	4
	90
	365
	5

	277
	Григорьев Оскар
	7
	60
	7
	60
	3
	110
	3
	110
	340
	6

	263
	Руковишников Владислав
	5
	80
	4
	90
	6
	65
	6
	70
	305
	7


 
 












	Девочки 12-16 лет
	 
	Freestyle Slalom
	 
	Speed Slalom
	 
	Free Jump
	 
	Low Ride
	 
	Рейтинг
	 

	№
	ФИО
	место
	очки
	место
	очки
	место
	очки
	место
	очки
	сумма
	место

	325
	Макейчик Анастасия
	1
	150
	2
	130
	5
	80
	1
	150
	510
	1

	318
	Абрамчук Карина
	2
	130
	1
	150
	2
	130
	5
	80
	490
	2

	319
	Калита Елена
	3
	110
	5
	80
	1
	150
	2
	130
	470
	3

	320
	Жарская Полина
	4
	90
	3
	110
	4
	90
	3
	110
	400
	4

	321
	Телипко Александра
	5
	80
	4
	90
	3
	110
	4
	90
	370
	5

	323
	Ксензова Мария
	6
	70
	6
	70
	6
	70
	6
	70
	280
	6


 










	Мальчики 12-16 лет
	 
	Freestyle Slalom
	 
	Speed Slalom
	 
	Free Jump
	 
	Рейтинг
	 

	№
	ФИО
	место
	очки
	место
	очки
	место
	очки
	сумма
	место

	324
	Сколубович Максим
	1
	150
	1
	150
	1
	150
	450
	1

	322
	Бондацкий Максим
	2
	130
	2
	130
	2
	130
	390
	2


 





	free jump мальчики (12-16 лет)
	 
	 
	Высота
	Высота
	Высота
	Высота
	Место
	Очки

	Номер
	ФИО
	75 см
	81 см
	85 см
	90 см
	 
	 

	
	
	1
	2
	1
	2
	1
	2
	1
	2
	3
	 
	 

	324
	Сколубович
	Максим
	+
	 
	+
	 
	+
	 
	+
	 
	 
	1
	150

	322
	Бондацкий
	Максим
	-
	-
	-
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	2
	130
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